9 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
REVISION HISTORY
- - - - REV| DATE DESCRIPTION ECO | BY
A 0171212011 RELEASE FOR PRODUCTION 13465 | RLH
=§
) (@)
% |
]
//
]
| -
3 = §IR 900
u
]
NS
© I
N
? O
1305
4| [\
(-] (-]
6.2 H
i
L ]
NOTICE OF PROPRIETARY INFORMATION ]
THIS DOCUMENT SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED NOR D 0 C U M E N T STAT U S .
SHALL THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN BE USED
BY OR DISCLOSED TO OTHER EXCEPT AS EXPRESSLY
AUTHORIZED BY CORE INDUSTRIES, INC., D.B.A. STAR TRAC.
NOTES: cwss | e RSt e, vies- =2 [MATERIAL | COREINDUSTRIES,INC.DBA 14410 ppyforg Road
05 | >3 | 56 | >30 [>120 | >400 [ > 1000 _ : :
WORK™ 1 153 | 106 | 1030 | o120 | 0400 |to 1000 | to 2000 | > 2000 @* g} Irvine CA 92606
FINE 005 | +0.05 [ +04 | £0.15 | 202 | 03 | 05 [ -~ — — SRTRCEETG =
MEDIUM| X | 01 | 04 | +02 | 03 | 05 | +08 | +12 | +2 |[FINISH DRAWN RLH 122222010 | IP-B73510-XXXXS A
SEE NOTES CHECKED TITLE
C\?EA;YSE +0.2 +0.3 +0.5 +0.8 +1.2 +2 +3 +4 APPROVED ASSY’BENCH ’ABDOMlNAL
coarse| | t05 ] 1 | 15 25 | +4 | 26 | =8 [venpor: NJA PN: NJA UOM.[ MM SCALE: 112 | SHEET10F5 |SHEET SIZE: B
9 7 6 5 4 3 2 1




9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

o | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTy. NG| PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTy.
STICKER,SERIAL NUMBER BENCHES 1 51 [731-2105 SHAFT,PIVOT,AB BENCH 1
SHOE, 75X147.7 2 52 |731-2300-00XX ASSY,BACK REST,STD,NO STRIP 1
NUT, RIVETM8 X 1.25 10 53 |731-2416 STICKER,STARTRAC,70MM,DECO 1
STOP,@50X26,RUBBER 1 54 [731-2897 STICKER,ADJ,1-6,AB 1
RING, BEAUTY, GRIP BASE 1
BEARING,15mm BORE,35MM OD,11MM 2
ASSY,KNEE PAD,STD 4
CAP, END, 110 X 50 4
SCREW,M3.5 X 9.5,SELF TAPPING 8
STICKER, MADE IN CHINA, IP 1
SCREW,M6X0.8,10MM,BHC,HK 2
WASHER,PLAIN,M8,NARROW 34 /\
SCREW,MS8 X 1.25,25mm,BHC HK 18 SEE SHEET
NUT,M8 X 1.25,NYLOC JAM 8 \i/
SCREW,MS8 X 1.25,25mm,SHC,HK 8
SCREW,MS8 X 1.25,25mm,FHM,HK 5
STICKER STAR TRAC,DECO 45MMX191MM 1
18 |731-0550-01 COVER,SEAT BACK,STD.,LEFT 1
19 |731:0550-02 COVER, SEAT BACK, STD, RIGHT 1
20 RING,BEAUTY,ADJ,PAD 1
21 |731:0638 SUPPORT,TUBE,ADJ,CHEST 1
22 ASSY,PULL PIN,ADJ,RED 1
23 |731°0963 BASE, HANDLE GRIP, ARMS, 35MM 1
24 |731-1020 PLASTIC, SEAT BOTTOM , LEG MACHINE 1
25 |731=1195 CAP,UPHOLSTERY,PLASTIC 1 /\
26 |7 6-00XX ASSY, SEAT BOTTOM, SLP 1 SEE EHEET
27 CAP,END,65MM,NO GROOVE 2 U
28 |731-1373 BUMPER,STOP,WGT 2
29 |731:1374 PLUG,WGT HOLDER 2
30 |7 SCREW,MB8 X 1.25,75mm,SHC,HK AS,ZP 8
31 |731-1456-01 PLATE,MOUNT,WGT HOLDER,BLANK 2
32 |731-1458-XX BRACKET,BOTTOM,FOOT,WT STORAGE 1
33 |731-1785 SCREW,SET,M4X.7,4MM 2
END CAP 1
TRIM RING,GRIP 1
36 |731-1983 ASSY,WIDE FOOT,BENCH 1 m @
37 |731-1994 PULL PIN,LARGE 1 SEE SHEET >
38 |731-1995 SCREW,MS5,SHEET METAL 4 w =
39 W PLASTIC, TRIM RING,ROM 2 :
40 |731-2002 MACHINE WASHER, 1MM THICK 2
41 [731-2065 TUBE,WGT SUPPORT,HYPER 2
42 W SCREW,M4 X .7,8MM,SHC,HK NP 2
43 |731-2080 BUMPER,ADJ,HYPER 1
44 [731-2082 COVER,WGT HOLDER, 1 PLATE 2
45 [731-2090-XX WELD,CALF,ADJ,AB BENCH 1 CORE INDUSTRIES, INC. DBA 14410 Myford Road
46 [731-2094-XX WELD,CALF,ADJ,HOLES AB BENCH 1 inine CA 92606
47 [731-2095 GRIP,HANDLE,AB BENCH 1
48 |731-2097 WELD,ADJ,HOLES AB BENCH 1 IP-B7510-XXXXs | A
49 [731-2100-XX WELD,BACK SUPPORT,AB BENCH 1 —
50 [731-2104-XX WELD,BASE, FRAME AB BENCH 1 ASSY BENCH,ABDOMINAL
SCALE: 1:12 | SHEET 2 OF 5 | SHEET SIZE: B

9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1



https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11058&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS731-0021&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10318&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1165&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11079&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1694&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11863&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11513&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1228&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10698&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10556&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST1849&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST1005&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST1483&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1793&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1527&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1595&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10458&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST12173&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10704&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1019&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1378&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS731-0652&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11027&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST12083&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10707&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11596&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10361&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS731-1450&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST12606&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST12453&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11666&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS731-1994&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10591&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11004&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11256&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10508&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10804&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST20549&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

=N

TN
(1113

O,

CORE INDUSTRIES, INC. DBA

14410 Myford Road

TAn Tnéc ' Irvine CA 92606
"IP.B7510-XXXXS | A
ASSY BENCH.ABDOMINAL

SCALE: 1:6 | SHEET 3 OF 5 | SHEET SIZE: B

2

1




CORE INDUSTRIES, INC. DBA
14410 Myford Road

STARTRAC PART NO REV

IP-B7510-XXXXS A

TITLE

ASSY,BENCH,ABDOMINAL

SCALE: 1:6 | SHEET 4 OF 5 | SHEET SIZE: B

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1




CORE INDUSTRIES, INC. DBA
14410 Myford Road

STARTRAC PART NO REV

IP-B7510-XXXXS A

TITLE

ASSY,BENCH,ABDOMINAL

SCALE: 1:6 | SHEET50F 5 | SHEET SIZE: B

9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1




		gmendoza@startrac.com
	2011-01-27T10:17:32-0800
	Gina Mendoza
	PRODUCTION RELEASE




